IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ._._.
Black 1000-1515 6/14/2013 10:00. ......

Practice started at 9:57:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.880 10:08:10.513
(26) Chris Carlsen 5 1:13.035 +0.155 10:09:23.548
1 1:07.997 +0.424 10:03:59.673
2 1:07.573 10:05:07.246 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
3 1:08.557 +0.984 10:06:15.803 1 1:10.788 +6.650 10:04:50.869
4 1:14.077 +6.504 10:07:29.880 2 1:16.250 +3.112 10:06:07.119
3 1:16.770 +3.632 10:07:23.889
(226) Jeff Carlsen 4 1:14.131 +0.993 10:08:38.020
1 1:11.875 +4.080 10:06:59.333 5 1:13.904 +0.766 10:09:51.924
2 1:11.526 +3.731 10:08:10.859 6 1:13.720 +0.582 10:11:05.644
3 1:09.689 +1.894 10:09:20.548 7 1:13.138 10:12:18.782
4 1:09.295 +1.500 10:10:29.843 8 1:13.401 +0.263 10:13:32.183
5 1:08.724 +0.929 10:11:38.567
6 1:07.795 10:12:46.362 (385) Jacob Johansen
7 1:08.523 +0.728 10:13:54.885 1 1:18.331 +3.355 10:04:29.308
2 1:16.833 +1.857 10:05:46.141
(276) Keld Sommer 3 1:15.961 +0.985 10:07:02.102
1 1:11.336 +2.198 10:04:04.708 4 1:15.143 +0.167 10:08:17.245
2 1:10.838 +1.700 10:05:15.546 5 1:14.976 10:09:32.221
3 1:09.328 +0.190 10:06:24.874 6 1:24.423 +9.447 10:10:56.644
4 1:10.390 +1.252 10:07:35.264
5 1:09.138 10:08:44.402
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:13.020 +3.816 10:11:25.644
2 1:09.556 +0.352 10:12:35.200
3 1:09.204 10:13:44.404
(71) Brian Kofod
1 1:11.767 +1.847 10:04:39.758
2 3:26.811 +2:16.891 10:08:06.569
3 1:10.650 +0.730 10:09:17.219
4 1:09.920 10:10:27.139
5 1:25.319 +15.399 10:11:52.458
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 4:11.656 +3:00.245 10:07:49.850
2 1:19.616 +8.205 10:09:09.466
3 1:11.661 +0.250 10:10:21.127
4 1:11.411 10:11:32.538
5 1:12.139 +0.728 10:12:44.677
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard
1 1:18.373 +6.359 10:04:51.146
2 1:16.387 +4.373 10:06:07.533
3 1:13.049 +1.035 10:07:20.582
4 1:12.602 +0.588 10:08:33.184
5 1:13.475 +1.461 10:09:46.659
6 1:13.533 +1.519 10:11:00.192
7 1:12.517 +0.503 10:12:12.709
8 1:12.014 10:13:24.723
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo
1 1:13.324 +1.122 10:04:14.593
2 1:12.202 10:05:26.795
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:13.304 +0.957 10:04:18.671
2 1:12.347 10:05:31.018
3 1:13.036 +0.689 10:06:44.054
4 1:13.869 +1.522 10:07:57.923
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen
1 1:18.318 +5.438 10:04:29.295
2 1:15.285 +2.405 10:05:44.580
3 1:13.053 +0.173 10:06:57.633
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